WWE
SERIES
CERTIFIED FIRE DAMPER
REI 120 (R.P. REI 151 RE 180)
OVERVIEW
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW :
The new WWE fire damper certified according to Italian regulations (circolar no. 91 dated 14/09/1961 and no. 52 dated

Operation : The NT series of heat-expanding tapes work exclusively on the basis of chemical phenomena, based on
the intumescence characteristics of the materials the tape is made of.  In case of fire, these tapes produce a heat-
insulating foam that is able to expand and close any space left by a combustible conduit (even before the pipe melts
altogether).
Application : The NT series of heat-expaning tapes is wrapped around the pipe where it passes through the fire wall
of barrier to allow it to close inside the wall   The outer part can be left free or sealed  suing normal cement on both
Heat-expanding tape
Pipe diameter
Pipe diameter
(mm)
Tape width
(mm)
Outside
diameter (mm)
Code
40 150 53 NT-040
50 180 63 NT-050
63 235 80 NT-063
75 270 93 NT-075
90 330 112 NT-090
100 360 122 NT-100
110 405 136 NT-110
125 465 155 NT-124
140 525 174 NT-140
160 600 198 NT-160
200 750 246 NT-200
250 930 304 NT-250
300 NT-300
NT Example: WF 400x200 - REI 120 certified fire-barrier
grille - dimensions 400x200 (overall)???
of barrier to allow it to close inside the wall.  The outer part can be left free or sealed, suing normal cement on both
sides.  The REI 180 protection is guaranteed, irrespective of which side the flames come from.